Language Version:  *A-15-04282_WIDIA_VSM490-15_Supplement_Cover_Metric January 26, 2015 3:29 PM
WIDIA™ Victory™ Shoulder Mills
VSM490™-15 Series
ADVANCES 2015
Metric
 2
Language Version:  A-15-04282_WIDIA_VSM490-15_Supplement_002_003_Metric February 3, 2015 3:22 PM

D1
90º
Ap1 max
Screw-On End Mills
nnSpare Parts
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
25 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
32 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
35 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
nnScrew-On End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5873211 VSM490D025Z02M12XN15 25 21 13 M12 32 17 15,0 2 0,18 26700
5873212 VSM490D032Z03M16XN15 32 29 17 M16 40 24 15,0 3 0,18 22000
5873213 VSM490D032Z04M16XN15 32 29 17 M16 40 24 15,0 4 0,18 22000
5873214 VSM490D035Z04M16XN15 35 29 17 M16 40 24 15,0 4 0,19 20600
•   Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
•   “Stepless” solution. True 90° to run precise
applications in multiple axial passes.
•   Strong concept to run up to 15mm (.590") depth of cut.

•   Strong concept to run up to 15mm (.590") depth of cut.
•   Effective internal coolant feature, reaching the cutting
edge precisely.
Weldon® End Mills
nnSpare Parts
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
25 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
32 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
40 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
nnWeldon End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5710285 VSM490D025Z02B25XN15 25 25 89 32 15,0 2 0,28 26700
5710286 VSM490D032Z03B32XN15 32 32 111 50 15,0 3 0,58 22000
5873215 VSM490D040Z03B32XN15 40 32 111 50 15,0 3 0,65 18800
NOTE: Weldon type not recommended for finishing operations.
 6
Language Version:  A-15-04282_WIDIA_VSM490-15_Supplement_006_007_Metric January 29, 2015 9:17 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Milling • VSM490™-15 Series
•   Superior wall and surface finish capabilities.
•   “Stepless” solution. True 90° to run precise
applications in multiple axial passes.
•   Strong concept to run up to 15mm (.590") depth of cut.
•   Effective internal coolant feature, reaching the cutting
edge precisely.
Cylindrical End Mills
nnSpare Parts
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
25 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
32 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
nnCylindrical End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5873216 VSM490D025Z02A25XN15L100 25 25 100 43 15,0 2 0,32 26700
5710287 VSM490D025Z02A25XN15L170 25 25 170 43 15,0 2 0,59 26700
5873217 VSM490D032Z03A32XN15L110 32 32 110 49 15,0 3 0,59 22000
5710288 VSM490D032Z03A32XN15L200 32 32 200 50 15,0 3 1,14 22000
5873218 VSM490D032Z04A32XN15L110 32 32 110 49 15,0 4 0,58 22000
5873219 VSM490D032Z04A32XN15L200 32 32 200 50 15,0 4 1,14 22000
 7
Language Version:  A-15-04282_WIDIA_VSM490-15_Supplement_006_007_Metric January 29, 2015 9:17 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Milling • VSM490™-15 Series

nnSpare Parts
D1
insert
screw Nm
Torx Plus
driver
40 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
50 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
63 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
80 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
100 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
125 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
160 MS-2071 3,5 DT15IP
nnShell Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z kg max RPM
5710289 VSM490D040Z04S16XN15 40 16 37 40 15,0 4 0,20 18800
5710520 VSM490D040Z05S16XN15 40 16 37 40 15,0 5 0,19 18800
5873221 VSM490D050Z04S22XN15 50 22 42 40 15,0 4 0,28 16300
5710521 VSM490D050Z05S22XN15 50 22 42 40 15,0 5 0,28 16300
5710522 VSM490D050Z06S22XN15 50 22 42 40 15,0 6 0,28 16300
5873222 VSM490D063Z05S22XN15 63 22 50 40 15,0 5 0,50 14200
5710523 VSM490D063Z06S22XN15 63 22 50 40 15,0 6 0,49 14200
5710524 VSM490D063Z07S22XN15 63 22 50 40 15,0 7 0,48 14200
5873223 VSM490D080Z05S27XN15 80 27 60 50 15,0 5 1,03 12300
5710525 VSM490D080Z07S27XN15 80 27 60 50 15,0 7 1,03 12300
5873224 VSM490D080Z09S27XN15 80 27 60 50 15,0 9 1,04 12300
5710526 VSM490D100Z08S32XN15 100 32 80 50 15,0 8 1,61 10900
5873225 VSM490D100Z11S32XN15 100 32 80 50 15,0 11 1,64 10900
5873226 VSM490D125Z09S40XN15 125 40 90 63 15,0 9 2,96 9600
5873227 VSM490D125Z12S40XN15 125 40 90 63 15,0 12 3,11 9600
5873228 VSM490D160Z12S40XN15 160 40 110 63 15,0 12 4,80 8400
 8
Language Version:  A-15-04282_WIDIA_VSM490-15_Supplement_008_009_Metric February 3, 2015 3:54 PM
Victory™ Shoulder Milling • VSM490™-15 Series

Victory™ Shoulder Milling • VSM490™-15 Series
VSM490-15 Starter Kits
order
number
catalogue
number
Cutter
Diameter/
Flutes
Material
Group
Application
Range
content
Cutter quantity insert Grade quantity
5966234 VSM490KITCD25Z02WP40PM 25z2 P ∇∇ VSM490D025Z02A25XN15L170 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966235 VSM490KITCD32Z03WP40PM 32z3 P ∇∇ VSM490D032Z03A32XN15L200 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966236 VSM490KITSD40Z04WP40PM 40z4 P ∇∇ VSM490D040Z04S16XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966237 VSM490KITSD50Z05WP40PM 50z5 P ∇∇ VSM490D050Z05S22XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966238 VSM490KITSD50Z06WP40PM 50z6 P ∇∇ VSM490D050Z06S22XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966239 VSM490KITSD63Z06WP40PM 63z6 P ∇∇ VSMv490D063Z06S22XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966240 VSM490KITSD80Z07WP40PM 80z7 P ∇∇ VSM490D080Z07S27XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966251 VSM490KITSD100Z08WP40PM 100z8 P ∇∇ VSM490D100Z08S32XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WP40PM 20
5966252 VSM490KITCD25Z02WU35PM 25z2 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D025Z02A25XN15L170 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966253 VSM490KITCD32Z03WU35PM 32z3 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D032Z03A32XN15L200 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966255 VSM490KITSD40Z04WU35PM 40z4 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D040Z04S16XN15 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966256 VSM490KITSD50Z05WU35PM 50z5 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D050Z05S22XN15 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966257 VSM490KITSD50Z06WU35PM 50z6 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D050Z06S22XN15 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966258 VSM490KITSD63Z06WU35PM 63z6 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D063Z06S22XN15 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966259 VSM490KITSD80Z07WU35PM 80z7 M+S ∇∇∇ VSM490D080Z07S27XN15 1 XNGU15T608ERML WU35PM 20
5966260 VSM490KITCD25Z02WK15PM 25z2 K ∇ VSM490D025Z02A25XN15L170 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966261 VSM490KITCD32Z03WK15PM 32z3 K ∇ VSM490D032Z03A32XN15L200 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966262 VSM490KITSD40Z04WK15PM 40z4 K ∇ VSM490D040Z04S16XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966263 VSM490KITSD50Z05WK15PM 50z5 K ∇ VSM490D050Z05S22XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966264 VSM490KITSD50Z06WK15PM 50z6 K ∇ VSM490D050Z06S22XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966265 VSM490KITSD63Z07WK15PM 63z7 K ∇ VSM490D063Z07S22XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966266 VSM490KITSD80Z09WK15PM 80z9 K ∇ VSM490D080Z09S27XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
5966267 VSM490KITSD100Z11WK15PM 100z11 K ∇ VSM490D100Z11S32XN15 1 XNPU15T608SRMM WK15PM 20
∇ Heavy/Roughing
∇∇ Medium
∇∇∇ Light machining/Finishing
Language Version:  *A-15-04282_WIDIA_VSM490-15_Supplement_Cover_Metric January 26, 2015 3:29 PM